
 
 

008 2024 MEETING CALENDAR 

Meeting dates and locations may change. 

Please check here for updated notices as meeting dates get closer 
 

DATE / TIME LOCATION 

Thursday, January 11, 2024, 6:30 PM 2411 W 55th Street, Gage Park Fieldhouse 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Thursday, February 8, 2024, 6:30 PM 6743 S Kedzie, Marquette Park 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Thursday, March 27, 2024, 6:30 PM 2936 W 85th Street, Hayes Park 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Thursday, April 18, 2024, 6:30 PM 4314 S Archer Ave, Brighton Park Library 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Thursday, May 16, 2024, 6:30 PM TBD 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Thursday, June 13, 2024, 6:30 PM 5032 S Kostner Ave, St Richard’s 
  LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Thursday, July 11, 2024, 6:30 PM TBD 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Sunday, August 11, 2024,9:00am 5615 S. Harlem 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Thursday, September 19, 2024, 6:30 PM 6348 S. Archer, Garfield Ridge Library 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Thursday, October 17, 2024, 6:30 PM 4637 W 83rd Street, Scottsdale Park 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Thursday, November 14, 2024, 6:30 PM  6120 S Kedzie Ave, Chicago Lawn Library 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Thursday, December 12, 2024, 6:30 PM 8th District Police Council Holiday Meet-n-Greet, Red Barrel 
Resturant 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

 

https://www.chicago.gov/city/en/depts/ccpsa/supp_info/district-council-pages/DC008.html

